IKnutstorp Juni

04 Sunday
Nuke 3C-1000
Race (6 Laps) started at 15:49:14

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/16/2013 15:45.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(19) mike kristiansen
1 15:49:25.251
2 1:11.660 +0.277 15:50:36.911
3 1:11.852 +0.469 15:51:48.763
4 1:11.383 15:53:00.146
5 1:11.551 +0.168 15:54:11.697
6 1:15.287 +3.904 15:55:26.984
(26) Chris Carlsen
1 15:49:25.837
2 1:12.324 15:50:38.161
3 1:14.298 +1.974 15:51:52.459
4 1:13.909 +1.585 15:53:06.368
5 1:13.885 +1.561 15:54:20.253
6 1:13.426 +1.102 15:55:33.679
(71) Olav Austad
1 15:49:32.294
2 1:13.259 15:50:45.553
3 1:13.440 +0.181 15:51:58.993
4 1:13.768 +0.509 15:53:12.761
5 1:13.858 +0.599 15:54:26.619
6 1:13.974 +0.715 15:55:40.593
(2) Jari Touvinen
1 15:49:32.195
2 1:16.161 +0.681 15:50:48.356
3 1:15.480 15:52:03.836
4 1:15.630 +0.150 15:53:19.466
5 1:15.618 +0.138 15:54:35.084
6 1:15.721 +0.241 15:55:50.805
(30) Martin Iver Pedersen
1 15:49:35.696
2 1:19.108 +4.120 15:50:54.804
3 1:17.566 +2.578 15:52:12.370
4 1:17.706 +2.718 15:53:30.076
5 1:14.988 15:54:45.064
6 1:16.582 +1.594 15:56:01.646
(128) Jan Mandelid
1 15:49:32.476
2 1:19.490 +1.333 15:50:51.966
3 1:19.882 +1.725 15:52:11.848
4 1:18.157 15:53:30.005
5 1:18.343 +0.186 15:54:48.348
6 1:20.357 +2.200 15:56:08.705
(271) Bo Pedersen
1 15:50:26.654
2 1:19.165 15:51:45.819
3 1:22.187 +3.022 15:53:08.006
4 1:22.412 +3.247 15:54:30.418
5 1:23.577 +4.412 15:55:53.995
(17) Kim Rees Jensen
1 15:49:24.466
2 1:11.563 +2.046 15:50:36.029
3 1:10.917 +1.400 15:51:46.946
4 1:12.154 +2.637 15:52:59.100
5 1:09.517 15:54:08.617
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